
 

 

“O, come, O come Emmanuel” 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, November 30   1st Sunday of Advent    5:00PM  

Sunday, December 1    “      9:00AM  

        “           “    Spanish Mass     4:00PM  

   Pot Luck/Posada Following Mass in the Parish Hall  

 

Wednesday, December 4   Confession (Fr. Breslin)    5:30PM 

Thursday, December 5   Confession after daily mass (Fr. Breslin) 

 

 

Saturday, December 7    2nd Sunday of Advent -OCIA  5:00PM  

Sunday, December 8                “      9:00AM  

         “          “      

     

Monday, December 9   Immaculate Conception (Holy Day)  9:30AM 

        “           “                  “ “    5:30PM  

 

Thursday, December 12    Our Lady of Guadalupe-Procession  6:00PM  

         “          “   Mass      6:30PM 

 

Saturday, December 14   3rd Sunday of Advent     5:00PM  

Sunday, December 15               “        “      9:00AM  

 

Wednesday, December 18  Confession (Fr. Breslin)    5:30PM 

Thursday, December 19   Confession after daily mass (Fr. Breslin) 10:15AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“And the Word was made flesh and lived among us" 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, December 21   Confession (Fr. Breslin)    4:00PM 

 

Saturday, December 21    4th Sunday of Advent/Blessing of Bambino 5:00PM  

Sunday, December 22                    “  “   9:00AM                       

Spanish Mass/Arrullar al Nino Dios   4:00PM         

 

Tuesday, December 24  Carols Sung by Our Choir    3:30PM  

“        “    Children’s Eucharist and Mass  4:00PM  

 

Wednesday, December 25   Eucharist of Christmas    9:00AM  

 

Thursday, December 26 and Friday, December 27      No Masses  

 

Saturday, December 28  Eucharist of the Holy Family   5:00PM  

Sunday, December 29     “     “     “     9:00AM  

“      “     Spanish Mass     4:00PM  

 

“Happy New Year” 

 
Wednesday, January 1  Solemnity of Mary    9:30AM  

 

Saturday, January 4   The Epiphany of the Lord    5:00PM  

Sunday, January 5      “    9:00AM  

         “         “    Spanish Mass     4:00PM  

 

 

 

 

End of our Christmas Season 


